
Elegant Dent ZrPro® Ceram - Shade combination table
16 Shades

VITA
Classical*

Elegant
Dent 16 Dentine Enamel Transpa Glaze

A1 A1 A1GL/GL-F

A1GL/GL-F

A1GL/GL-F

A1GL/GL-F

A1GL/GL-F

A1GL/GL-F

A1GL/GL-F

A1GL/GL-F

A1GL/GL-F

A1GL/GL-F

A1GL/GL-F

A1GL/GL-F

A1GL/GL-F

A1GL/GL-F

A1GL/GL-F

A1GL/GL-F

A1

A2

A3

A3.5

A4

B1

B2

B3

B4

C1

C2

C3

C4

D2

D3

D4

A1

A2

A3

A3.5

A4

B1

B2

B3

B4

C1

C2

C3

C4

D2

D3

D4

A1

A2

A3

A3.5

A4

B1

B2

B3

B4

C1

C2

C3

C4

D2

D3

D4

EN1

EN2

EN2

EN3

EN3

EN1

EN1

EN3

EN3

EN1

EN2

EN2

EN3

EN1

EN3

EN2

T1/T2

T1/T2

T1/T2

T1/T2

T1/T2

T1/T2

T1/T2

T1/T2

T1/T2

T1/T2

T1/T2

T1/T2

T1/T2

T1/T2

T1/T2

T1/T2

* VITA Classical is a registered trademark of
Vita Zahnfabrik H. Rauter Gmbh & Co.

Tel: +44 208 453 6067
Fax: +44 207 681 1110

www.elegantdent.com
info@elegantdent.com

Hastings Road, Flimwell, 
East Sussex, TN5 7PR, UK

Elegant Dent Ltd 
Woodland Enterprise,



Elegant Dent ZrPro® Ceram - Shade combination table
26 Shades

VITA 3D
Master*

Elegant
Dent 26

Dentine Enamel Transpa Glaze

1M1

1M2

2L1.5

2L2.5

2M1

2M2

2M3

2R1.5

2R2.5

3L1.5

3L2.5

3M1

3M2

3M3

3R1.5

3R2.5

4L1.5

4L2.5

4M1

4M2

4M3

4R1.5

4R2.5

5M1

5M2

5M3

E1M1

E1M2

E2L1.5

E2L2.5

E2M1

E2M2

E2M3

E2R1.5

E2R2.5

E3L1.5

E3L2.5

E3M1

E3M2

E3M3

E3R1.5

E3R2.5

E4L1.5

E4L2.5

E4M1

E4M2

E4M3

E4R1.5

E4R2.5

E5M1

E5M2

E5M3

E1M1

E1M2

E2L1.5

E2L2.5

E2M1

E2M2

E2M3

E2R1.5

E2R2.5

E3L1.5

E3L2.5

E3M1

E3M2

E3M3

E3R1.5

E3R2.5

E4L1.5

E4L2.5

E4M1

E4M2

E4M3

E4R1.5

E4R2.5

E5M1

E5M2

E5M3

EN1

EN1

EN1

EN2

EN1

EN1

EN2

EN1

EN1

EN1

EN2

EN1

EN1

EN2

EN1

EN3

EN1

EN2

EN1

EN2

EN3

EN1

EN3

EN1

EN3

EN3

T1/T2

T1/T2

T1/T2

T1/T2

T1/T2

T1/T2

T1/T2

T1/T2

T1/T2

T1/T2

T1/T2

T1/T2

T1/T2

T1/T2

T1/T2

T1/T2

T1/T2

T1/T2

T1/T2

T1/T2

T1/T2

T1/T2

T1/T2

T1/T2

T1/T2

T1/T2

GL/GL-F

GL/GL-F

GL/GL-F

GL/GL-F

GL/GL-F

GL/GL-F

GL/GL-F

GL/GL-F

GL/GL-F

GL/GL-F

GL/GL-F

GL/GL-F

GL/GL-F

GL/GL-F

GL/GL-F

GL/GL-F

GL/GL-F

GL/GL-F

GL/GL-F

GL/GL-F

GL/GL-F

GL/GL-F

GL/GL-F

GL/GL-F

GL/GL-F

GL/GL-F

* VITA 3D Master is a registered trademark of
Vita Zahnfabrik H. Rauter Gmbh & Co.

Tel: +44 208 453 6067
Fax: +44 207 681 1110

www.elegantdent.com
info@elegantdent.com

Hastings Road, Flimwell, 
East Sussex, TN5 7PR, UK

Elegant Dent Ltd 
Woodland Enterprise,



Elegant Dent
bleach Opaque Dentine Enamel Transpa Glaze

A1EBL1

A1EBL2 A1EBL2 A1EBL2 A1EN1 T1/T2 A1GL/GL-F

A1EBL1 A1EBL1 A1EN1 T1/T2 A1GL/GL-F

Elegant Dent ZrPro® Ceram - Shade combination table
Bleach Shades
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